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D Amitek

Sausage cooker SW10 &‘

Stainless steel structure
Internal perforated stainless steel grid
Work thermostat (0 + 110 °C)
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY
DIMENSIONS MM

BOWL DIMENSIONS MM
NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

SW10

1000
230/1N/50-60
280x350x290h
238x300x170h
53

6.6

53x32x35h

Page: 2 of 2



